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TAKE OUT ONLY
SM10" MD 14" LG 18"
MOZZARELLA 10.25 14.50 17.00 MOZZARELLA 26.95
1ITEM 11.95 16.95 20.50 1ITEM 31.95
2 [TEMS 12.50 17.50 22.50 2 [TEMS 35.95
3 ITEMS 13.50 18.50 23.50 3 ITEMS 39.95 I Z Z t
SPECIAL(6 ITEMS MAX) 14.75 20.00 25.95 SPECIAL (6ITEMS MAX) 43.95
EXTRA CHEESE 1.75 S2250NS PREMIUM ITEMS-EACH 8.00
PREMIUM ITEMS-EACH 275 350 4.25 EXTRA CHEESE 5.00 R E STAU RA NT
ADDT'LTOP SPLPIZZAEACH 1.00 1.75 2.50 ADDT'LTOP SPL PIZZA EACH 8.00
ITEMS Hamburger, Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham, Olives, Mushrooms, Peppers 17"x 25" sheet pizza is about 40 pieces
Onions, Pineapple, Broccoli, Spinach, Garlic, Tomato
PREMIUM ITEMS Scallops, Clams, Shrimp, Feta Cheese, Chicken, Bacon, Eggplant, Ricotta Cheese, Anchovies ORDER ONLINE
cALzZoNE WWW.PIZZAPALNB.COM
SERVED WITH MARINARA SAUCE ANY ADDT'L SAUCE .85
RICOTTA & MOZZARELLA 10.50 TAKE OUT
EACHADDT'LITEM 1.50

GRINDERS M E N U

SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO & CHEESE
ANYADDT'LITEMS .55 EACH

8" 12" 16" 8" 12" 16"
SAUSAGE 8.95 1095 1375 ROAST BEEF 8.95 1095 1375 Business Hours
MEATBALL 895 1095 1375 ITALIAN COMBO 895 1095 1375 Sunday-Saturday 10:30- 11:00pm
PEPPERONI 8.95 1095 12.75 TURKEY 895 1095 13.75
HAM 8.95 10.95 12.75 STEAK 10.95 12.95 15.75 CLOSED MONDAYS -
GENOA SALAMI 8.95 10.95 12.75 CHICKEN CUTLET 8.95 10.95 13.75 860.229.7300
COOKED SALAMI 895 1095 12.75 BB.Q.RIB 8.95 1095 1375 ¢
EGGPLANT 895 1095 13.75 PASTRAMI 895 1095 13.75 g s .
CAPICOLA 8.95 10.95 12.75 VEAL PARMESAN 8.95 10.95 13.75 SR ET a0
B.LT. N0 Chese 8.95 1095 13.75 MB & SAUSAGE COMBO 9.9511.95 15.75
CHEESEBURGER 8.95 1095 1495 BACON 275 295 375
TUNAFISH 8.95 1095 13.75 SAUTEEDVEGGIES 100 1.25 175
CHICKEN PARMESAN ~ 8.95 1095 13.75 EXTRA CHEESE 125 175 225

GREEK DISHES

SERVED WITH PITA BREAD, TOMATO, ONION, PARSLEY &
TZATZIKI SAUCE MAKE ITA DELUXE ADD ADDT LFRIES & COLESLAW 3.75 ONION RINGS EXTRA 1.00
ADDT'LTZATZIKI SAUCE .85 EACH

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI 9.00
GYRO 9.00
PLATTER 13.50

1 of the above WITH A SMALL GREEK SALAD

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Address: 264 S Main St NB, CT 06051
Email: www.PizzaPaINB.com

Ph: 860-229-7300



http://www.pizzapalnb.com
http://WWW.PIZZAPALNB.COM

APPETIZERS

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES
POTATO SKINS WITH CHEESE & BACON
NACHOS SUPREME

FRIED MOZZARELLA (6 PCS)
JALAPENO POPPERS (8 PCS)
FRIED BREADED MUSHROOMS
CHICKEN WINGS (10 PCS)
FRIED CALAMARI

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

FRIED RAVIOLI (10 PCS)

MAC & CHEESE BITES

CHEESE QUESADILLA

SOUPS

SOUP OF THE DAY
CLAM CHOWDER *WHEN AVAILABLE*

HAMBURGER ONLY (No Cheese)
CHICKEN CUTLET ON HARD ROLL
CHICKEN BREAST

ROAST BEEF ON RYE

TURKEY BREAST

GRILLED PASTRAMI

EGG SALAD

TUNA SALAD

GRILLED CHEESE

GRILLED CHEESE WITH DELI MEAT
B.LT.

FRENCH FRIES 4.50
ONION RINGS 5.25
MEATBALLS (2 PCS) 6.95
SAUSAGE (3 PCS) 6.95

TOSSED SALAD
W/CHICKEN
CHICKEN BREAST SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD
CHEF'S SALAD
CHOPPED SALAD
GREEK SALAD
STEAK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
W/CHICKEN

TUNA SALAD

Dressings: Balsamic Vinaigrette, Caesar, Creamy Italian, French,
House, Italian, Ranch, Russian, *Pepper Parmesan & Blue Cheese
$0.85 Additional* EXTRA Dressing: 85 Additional

Extra or Any Cheese added SM 1.50 LG 2.50

SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO & CHEESE
MAKE ITA DELUXE ADD AN ADDT'L
FRIES & COLESLAW 3.50
ONION RINGS & COLESLAW 3.95
ADDT'LTOPPINGS .55 EACH

Cheese $0.75 Bacon $1.25 Patty $4.00

SIDE ORDERS
MASHED POT W/GRAVY 5.00 GARLIC BREAD
TUNA 5.95 W/CHEESE
BAKED POTATO 3.50 SPAGHETTI W/SAUCE
COLESLAW 3.75 RICE PILAF

7.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.50
8.95
8.00
8.50
6.95
8.95
8.95

5.95
7.95
OA%0
4.25

ITALIAN ENTREES

ALL SERVED WITH SPAGHETTI, DINNER SALAD AND GARLIC BREAD

SHRIMP ALFREDO

SHRIMP SCAMPI

LINGUINI WITH RED OR WHITE CLAM SAUCE
LINGUINIALFREDO

LINGUINI CARBONARA EGGPLANT PARMESAN
VEAL PARMESAN

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

VEAL & EGGPLANT PARMESAN

BAKED ZITI
BAKED LASAGNA
CHEESE RAVIOLI
MEAT RAVIOLI

PASTA ENTREES
ALLSERVED WITH SPAGHETTI,
DINNER SALAD AND GARLIC BREAD
EXTRA SAUCE 1.00

STUFFED SHELLS SPAGHETTI, ZITI OR LINGUINI WITH SAUCE

WITH MEATBALLS, SAUSAGE OR MEAT SAUCE

CHICKEN PARMESAN

CHICKEN & EGGPLANT PARMESAN
SPICY CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
CHICKEN ALFREDO *ApD BROCCOLI 1.50%

FROM THE GRILL

ALLSERVED WITH EITHER A POTATO, PASTA OR RICE PILAF
ALSO INCLUDE DINNER SALAD, AND GARLIC BREAD
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS ADDT'L 1.50

CHOPPED BEEF STEAK 12 0Z
GRILLED CHICKEN
PORK CHOPS (2 PCS) *UPON AVAILABILITY*

CHICKEN ENTREES

FRIED ENTREES

ALLSEAFOOD DISHES SERVED WITH FRIES,

COLESLAW LEMON & TARTER SAUCE

SHRIMP

17.95 SCALLOPS

16.95 CLAM STRIPS

17.95 FISHERMAN'S PLATTER
SHRIMP IN A BASKET
FISH & CHIPS

CHICKEN IN A BASKET

DESSERTS

PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR CAKES,
CHEESECAKE, CUPCAKES, & RICE PUDDING

BEVERAGES

VARIETY OF SNAPPLE, PEPSI PRODUCTS TEAS, AND MUCH MORE

18.95
18.95
16.95
15.95
16.95
17.95
16.95
18.95

14.95
15.95
13.95
13.95
11.95
15.95

15.95
17.95
16.95
16.95

16.95
16.95
15.95
17.95
14.95
14.95
14.95




